
 

Institution Focal point 

UNEP Jillian Campbell 
Jillian.Campbell@unep.org  
 
Thierry Oliviera 
oliveirat@un.org  
 

ECA Xiaoning Gong 
xiaoning.gong@un.org 
 

FAO  
 

ESCWA  
 

ECE  Michael Nagy 
Michael.Nagy@unece.org  

 

ESCAP Teerapong Praphotjanaporn 
praphotjanaporn@un.org  
 

UNDP Massimiliano Riva  
massimiliano.riva@undp.org  
 
Tim Scott  
tim.scott@undp.org  
 

World Bank Barbro Hexenberg 
bhexeberg@worldbank.org 
 
Glenn-Marie Lange 
glange1@worldbank.org 
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